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8. łazienka
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6. pokój dzienny

4. spiżarnia
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Pomieszczenie

Wiatrołap

Garderoba

Hol

Spiżarnia

Kuchnia

Pokój dzienny

Gabinet

Łazienka

Kotłownia

Garaż

Powierzchnia
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Pomieszczenie

Korytarz

Pokój
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Pokój

Pokój
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5,33

16,09

3,92

6,43

10,81

13,86

56,44
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